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Diary Dates for 2019/2020

	Tuesday 3rd September
	Term 1 Starts

	Thursday 5th September
	New Reception Start

	Wednesday 11th September
	Year 4 Swimming Starts

	Friday 13th September
	School Council Elections

	Wednesday 18th September
	Meet the Teacher  3-4 pm

	Monday 23rd September
	Reception Full Time

	Tuesday 24th September
	Skip2Bfit

	Thursday 26th September
	Reception Parent Meeting 2.30 pm

	Wednesday 2nd October
	9 am Harvest Service in Church

	Tuesday 8th October
	School Photographer

	Friday 11th October
	Yr 5/6 Able Writers’ Day

	Monday 21st October
	Skylark Class – Lea Wood Visit

	Thursday 24th October
	Sukkot – Whole School Day

	Friday 25th October
	End of Term 1

	
	HALF TERM

	Monday 4th November
	Term 2 Starts

	Monday 11th November
	9 am Remembrance Service

	Wednesday 13th November
	Yr5/6 Superstars Workshop

	Thursday 14th November
	Open Morning 9 – 10.30 am

	Monday 18th November
	Skylark Class – Lea Wood Visit

	Wednesday 4th December
	Parents Evening

	Thursday 12th December
	Pantomime: Sleeping Beauty

	Friday 13th December
	Christmas Service 6pm

	Thursday 19th December
	End of Term 2  at 2 pm (No ASC)

	Friday 20th December
	INSET DAY

	Monday 6th January
	INSET DAY

	Tuesday 7th January 
	Term 3 Starts

	Friday 14th February
	Term 3 Ends

	Monday 24th February
	Term 4 Starts

	Thursday 3rd March
	World Book Day

	Friday 13th March
	Comic Relief

	Wednesday 1st April
	Parents Evening

	Friday 3rd April
	End of Term 4 at 2 pm (No ASC)

	Monday 20th April
	Term 5 Starts

	Monday 4th May
	Bank Holiday

	Monday 11th May
	KS2 SATS Week

	Thursday 21st May
	End of Term 5

	Friday 22nd May 
	INSET DAY

	Monday 1st June
	Term 6 Starts

	Friday 17th July
	End of Term 6 at 2 pm (No ASC)

	Monday 20th July
	INSET DAY

	
	SUMMER HOLIDAYS
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